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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Invastmenm Ptg
PO Box ., Suider
'I‘elephone 021 -

Reg\faéﬁ % ﬂ N:o

Ltd t/a KWV

aarl, 7646

8073911

2012/018792 o7
411026183
FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
02.11.2022

Customer Qrder Number:
4730746761

KWV Order Number:

110872958
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

233.286kg

queriessa@kwv.co.za

901237
901185
901380

700024841
700024853 |

700024957

Annabelle
Annabelle
Annabelle

901311 |700024258 | Annabelle

Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs
Cuvee Rose 6x750ml cs
Cuvee Blanche Non-Alecochol | CS
Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic cs
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x 750 0.0 | 427.80 2.40
x 750 L-70.0 427.80 2.40
x 750 | L7720 427.80 2.40
x 750 \|_2-0 427.80 2.40

417.53
417.53
417.53
417.53

626.30

4,801.63

4,175.33

4,175.33 626.30 4,801.63
835.07 125.26 960.33
835.07 125.26 960.33

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE -

WESTMEAD

.Liquor Runner Durbaéix.nf W

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

| Name: [

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer -

| Name: oo HER T

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terma:

End of month, plus three days

ZAR ...

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
. Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:. .‘ - ' . ’., -
Acc: 6300..328 6845 R R A S

Branch: 250655
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Date Printed: 07.11.2023 14:18:33

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC10 Shelly Beach

POD Dates/Time: 07.11.2023 14:17:03

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

::::::::"—‘:::DELIVERY:::::::::::::::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4730746761

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041046831

Vehicle Trip Number: 45124134

Received By: SMKHIZE240 (Sandile Mkhize)
Vehicle Registration: FZW 625 FS

Driver: MAGIC

Terminal ID: KC10BDWO038422

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5009283139
2023

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED::Z:::::::::::::

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
6002323022763 10X 6
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML

6002323021865 10X 6
ANNABELLE NON ALC CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
6002323024576 2X 6
ANNABELLE N/ALC CUVEE ROSE 750ML
6002323023579 2X 6
SKU Tot: 144
Totals: 24
Driver's Name: ...................... (print
)

Driver's Signature: ...............




